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Women / 10 / JR E
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Payton Richards535
Aerial

9.625 9.350 9.5759.800 38.350
3T 27 1 5T 1T

1T

Rachel Baumann514
WOGA

9.650 9.600 9.4259.675 38.350
2 10T 2T 17T 1T

1T

Karley McClain509
All American UT

9.550 9.650 9.6509.450 38.300
7T 4 13T 1T 3 

3 

Tiarre Sales508
Gymcats NV

9.525 9.675 9.4009.675 38.275
12T 3 2T 20T 4 

4 

Cristal Isa506
Gymcats NV

9.125 9.725 9.5759.675 38.100
39 2 2T 5T 5 

5 

Natalie Morton524
Texas Dreams

9.250 9.600 9.6009.475 37.925
32T 10T 12 4 6 

6 

Alexis Stokes518
WOGA

9.500 9.525 9.3759.425 37.825
15T 18 15T 26T 7 

7 

Alexandra Greenwald520
AM Twisters

9.425 9.625 9.1759.575 37.800
21T 5T 6 36T 8T

8T

Natalie Horowitz545
MA-Daggetts

9.525 9.425 9.5009.350 37.800
12T 26 23T 10T 8T

8T

Shealyn Luksik554
Xquisite Gymnastics

9.300 9.750 9.4009.325 37.775
29T 1 28T 20T 10T

10T

Hallie Thompson527
Southeastern

9.575 9.600 9.5009.100 37.775
6 10T 38T 10T 10T

10T

Miriam Perez503
AOGC

9.625 9.300 9.4009.400 37.725
3T 28T 18T 20T 12 

12 

Tess Muir551
ENA Paramus

9.550 9.175 9.3259.625 37.675
7T 34 5 29T 13T

13T

Mya Mulligan510
HITS

9.350 9.550 9.4259.350 37.675
26T 15T 23T 17T 13T

13T

Rebekah Jenkins548
Docksiders

9.400 9.450 9.4509.350 37.650
23T 24T 23T 13T 15 

15 

Lauren Guerin516
Olympia Hills

9.475 9.125 9.5259.500 37.625
17T 36 9T 8T 16 

16 

Kylie Gorgenyi544
MA-ACE

9.500 9.475 9.4509.150 37.575
15T 22T 36 13T 17 

17 

Daija Stevenson525
Paulding

9.300 9.275 9.4509.500 37.525
29T 31 9T 13T 18 

18 

Hadyn Crossen536
JPAC

9.300 9.600 9.5759.000 37.475
29T 10T 41 5T 19 

19 

Natalie Sadighi504
Azarian

9.400 9.550 9.4009.075 37.425
23T 15T 40 20T 20 

20 

Jennifer Powers512
CEG

9.225 9.550 9.1509.325 37.250
34T 15T 28T 39T 21 

21 

Avery Stoll541
Gym X-Treme

9.475 9.475 8.7759.500 37.225
17* 22T 9T 46 22T

22T

Julianna Roland552
Cherry Hill

9.475 9.450 9.4508.850 37.225
17* 24T 46 13T 22T

22T

Sekai Wright505
AGA SoCal

9.825 9.150 9.1758.950 37.100
1 35 42T 36T 24 

24 

Samantha Strickler523
TBT

9.525 8.725 9.6259.100 36.975
12T 46 38T 3 25 

25 
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Julia Wiest528
Fuzion

9.250 8.625 9.6509.425 36.950
32T 49T 15T 1T 26T

26T

Jori Jackard539
Twistars

9.325 9.625 9.4008.600 36.950
28 5T 49 20T 26T

26T

Mia Betancourt553
Berks

9.550 9.100 8.7509.525 36.925
7T 37T 7T 47 28 

28 

Kathryn Thaler519
Stars

9.175 9.500 8.8509.325 36.850
37 19T 28T 44 29T

29T

Lauren Beckwith558
Buckeye Gymnastics

9.350 8.825 9.2259.450 36.850
26T 42T 13T 33T 29T

29T

Lovetta Kamara546
MA-Brestyans

9.600 8.925 9.3508.950 36.825
5 40T 42T 28 31 

31 

Alissa Sonier534
LaFleur WI

8.975 9.200 9.1759.400 36.750
51 33 18T 36T 32 

32 

Katelyn Cox526
Sonshine

9.025 9.625 8.6759.400 36.725
47T 5T 18T 50 33T

33T

Eden Sorensen522
Brandy Johnson's

9.000 9.050 9.3259.350 36.725
49T 39 23T 29T 33T

33T

Leah Smith556
Gymstrada

9.225 9.500 9.4008.575 36.700
34T 19T 50T 20T 35 

35 

Shannon Gregory550
Head over Heels NJ

9.550 8.175 9.4259.425 36.575
7T 53 15T 17T 36 

36 

Charlise Doctor555
Excalibur

9.450 9.500 9.2258.375 36.550
20 19T 52 33T 37 

37 

Julie Ro507
Flips USA

9.100 9.250 8.7259.325 36.400
40T 32 28T 48 38 

38 

Leah Gneco549
NY-Galaxy

9.150 9.100 8.7009.375 36.325
38 37T 22 49 39 

39 

Devon Kiehne517
WOGA

9.375 8.775 9.5258.625 36.300
25 44 48 8T 40 

40 

Asia Dewalt515
AIM

9.550 9.625 8.8008.250 36.225
7T 5T 53 45 41 

41 

Cassidy Girolamo543
GET

9.025 8.825 9.3258.925 36.100
47T 42T 44 29T 42 

42 

Kendra Combs542
GET

9.000 8.750 8.9259.350 36.025
49T 45 23T 43 43 

43 

Jessica Cordle530
Liberty

9.100 8.600 9.1509.125 35.975
40T 51 37 39T 44 

44 

MacKenzie Kunzman533
NSG

9.075 9.300 8.3509.175 35.900
43T 28T 35 53 45 

45 

Paige Sorensen501
Desert Devils

9.075 9.300 9.3758.050 35.800
43T 28T 55 26T 46 

46 

Megan Hanley547
NY-GMC-GC

9.075 8.150 9.1509.400 35.775
43T 54 18T 39T 47 

47 

Alexis Sheppard513
CGI

9.075 8.925 8.4259.300 35.725
43T 40T 32 52 48 

48 

Megan Miles557
Gym Nest

9.425 8.700 9.5007.800 35.425
21T 47T 56 10T 49 

49 

Callie Schlottman529
Legacy Gymnastics

8.875 7.900 9.2009.275 35.250
53 55 33 35 50 

50 
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Dani Wides531
All American MO

9.100 8.350 9.0008.775 35.225
40T 52 47 42 51 

51 

Hannah Hartung532
NSG

8.925 8.625 8.4508.175 34.175
52 49T 54 51 52 

52 

Natalie Payne521
Orlando Metro

9.225 __.___ 9.2759.225 27.725
34T 56T 34 32 53 

53 

Brenna Hauser537
JPAC

0.000 9.600 8.3008.575 26.475
54T 10T 50T 54 54 

54 

Jacey Baldovino502
San Mateo

0.000 9.625 0.0009.525 19.150
54T 5T 7T 56T 55 

55 

Courtney Bonnema559
Mt. West

0.000 0.000 6.0008.875 14.875
54T 56T 45 55 56 

56 

Maddie Griffith560
Naperville

0.000 8.700 0.000__.___ 8.700
54T 47T 57 56T 57 

57 
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